NSF HIGH BAY SERIES
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2025, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
1 03032025
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: ALHB2-HG4515-CP-UN-BLD30
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Intended for harsh ambient environments, including
Warehouses, Industrial, Plants, Food Procesing facilities,
Natatorium Environments, Manufacturing Facilities, and more
• Lumen output/wattage and color temperature selectable
via DIP switch
• Linear high bay available in 2ft and 3ft
• Hooks on back of fixture for suspension mounting
• IP69K rating to withstand daily wash-downs
• Optional High-Temperature Ambient High Bay for
temperatures up to  75°C (Remote Driver)
• IP69K certified and tested for 1500 PSI. NSF2
Splash Zone/Non-Food  Zone Listed
ALHB HG 45 CP UN
Series Nominal Size
2 = 2ft
3 = 3ft
4 = 4ft
*Nominal Size.
**NA in High-Temp
75°C
Lumen Output*
HG = High
*Subject to change.
ALHB2 factory set at
24000lm. ALHB3
factory set at
45000lm. Field
adjustable via DIP
switch.
Color Temp*
45 = 4500K
*Factory set to
4500K. Field
adjustable to
3000K and 6500K
via DIP switch.
Beam Angle*
15 = 15°
25 = 25°
40 = 40°
60 = 60°
90 = 90°
120 = 120°+
*Consult factory
for additional
options.
+ High Temp 75°
only available
with 120° optic
Optic Lens
CP = Clear Poly.
Voltage
UN = Universal
(120V-277V)
Options
BLD30 = BillDa External Emerg.
Battery (30W)*
WG = Wire Guard
OC = Occupancy Sensor**
75°C = High Temp 75°C with
Remote Driver+